
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

20 

6 

5 

7 

1 

13 

12 

10 

14 

4 

17 

9 

15 

2 

18 

8 

11 

Nome 

Humberto Conceição 

Tiago Fernandes 

Afonso Santos 

Miguel Oliveira 

Ricardo Tomás Ribeiro 

Pedro Afonso 

Heynner Krugger 

Duarte Costa 

Duarte Rebocho 

João Xavier 

Jeroen Spangers 

Pedro Oliveira 

João Almeida 

Joana Moreira 

Samuel Cabral 

Afonso Braz 

João Noias 

Classe Voltas 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Diff 

0.457 

0.922 

2.620 

3.163 

3.596 

5.001 

7.014 

7.889 

9.179 

11.405 

11.693 

14.320 

14.806 

15.422 

16.374 

17.005 

Total Tempo 

12:18.097 

12:18.554 

12:19.019 

12:20.717 

12:21.260 

12:21.693 

12:23.098 

12:25.111 

12:25.986 

12:27.276 

12:29.502 

12:29.790 

12:32.417 

12:32.903 

12:33.519 

12:34.471 

12:35.102 

M elhor Tem po 

48.698 

48.599 

48.511 

48.832 

48.701 

48.738 

48.889 

48.995 

49.045 

49.016 

48.886 

49.162 

49.497 

49.545 

49.356 

49.292 

49.538 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

0.457 

velocidade Media  

58,529 

Tempo Melhor volta 

48.511 

Melhor Veloc. 

59,368 

Melhor Volta por.. 

5 - Afonso Santos 
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Linksport 
Platina 

M1 - Corrida - 12M 

Race started at 16:08:43 

Euroindy 0,800 km 
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